Bezirk 2 Mixed 2016

Mixed 2.Bezirksliga Gr. 003
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

Punkte Matches Sétze

Termin

Heimmannschaft

Badischer /
Tennisverbandv

Gastmannschaft

Erg.

1 TSG Post-Sportgemeinschaft 05 Pforzheim e.V.

2 TC Bischweier 1
3 TC Eutingen 1
4 TCKeltern1

Spielleiter-Information zur Gruppe

Dominik Zeller, Karlsruhe, Steinackerstral3e 8
Tel: / eMail: zeller@btv-bezirk2.de
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. 20.08.2016 13:00
. 27.08.2016 13:00
.03.09.2016 13:00
.10.09.2016 13:00

.17.09.2016 13:00

o>puvcor k71

TC Eutingen 1

TC Keltern 1

TC Bischweier 1

TSG Post-Sport...V. /TTC Wirm 1
TC Keltern 1

TC Bischweier 1

TSG Post-Sport...V. /TTC Wirm 1
TC Bischweier 1

TC Keltern 1

TC Eutingen 1

TC Eutingen 1

TSG Post-Sport...V. /TTC Wirm 1

Volksbanken
Raiffeisenbanken

TC Bischweier 1

TSG Post-Sport...V. /TTC Wirm 1
TC Keltern 1

TC Eutingen 1

TC Eutingen 1

TSG Post-Sport...V. /TTC Wirm 1
TC Keltern 1

TC Eutingen 1

TC Bischweier 1

TSG Post-Sport...V. /TTC Wirm 1
TC Keltern 1

TC Bischweier 1

7:2
3:6
7:2
7:2
4:5
8:1
8:1
6:3
4:5
4:5
8:1
6:3



